FEM06
Flow Velocity range : 0...12 m/s
Be applicable sewage, wastewater,
chemical plants, food factory application
IP68 enclosure that can be used for
underground applications
FEP Liner suitable in vacuum tube
High accuracy of ±0.5% of reading

P06
E1804-FEM06
| Ordering Guide |
FLOW
Electromagnetic Flowmeter
FEM06- 0
Electrode
0 : Stainless Steel 316(Standard)
2 : Hastelloy
3 : Titanium
4 : Tantalum
W : Option
C
Installation
Type
C : Compact Type
R : Remote Type
1
Liner
Material
1 : Rubber(50...800mm)
2 : PTFE(50...800mm)
3 : PFA(15 ... 400mm)
4 : FEP(F46) (15 ... 250)
W : Option
1
Output
1 : 4...20mA / Pulse
3 : 4...20mA / Pulse & RS-485
0
Flange
Material
0 : Carbon Steel(Standard)
1 : SUS304
W : Option
S
Flange
Connection
S : DIN
A : ANSI
J : JIS
W : Option
0
Grounding
Rings
0 : None
1 : Have
0
Housing
Material
0 : Carbon Steel(Standard)
1 : SUS304
D
Power
Supply
D : 24VDC
A : 100 ... 240VAC
0
Protection
0 : IP65 ( Compact & Remote Type )
1 : IP68 ( Remote Type )
L
Working
Temp.
L : ≦  80 °C
H : ≦ 150 °C
4.0
Working
Pressure
4.0 : 4.0Mpa. Max Pressure with flanges(10 ...150mm)
2.5 : 2.5Mpa. Max Pressure with flanges(200 ... 600mm)
1.6 : 1.6Mpa. Max Pressure with flanges(700 ... 800mm)
15 : 15mm